
 

 

 

 

Length Unit Component Title No. DATE  Length Unit Component Title No. 

2.00 BHS0301 BTEC Health & Wellbeing 44 Tue 7 May     

1.00 J625/01 RS: Christian Beliefs 19 Thurs 9 May 0.45/1.05 1UR0 1/3 H Urdu: Listening & Reading 1 

1.00 J625/02 RS: Islam Beliefs 19      

1.15 8464/B/1FH Science: Biology Paper 1 F/H (Trilogy) 182 Fri 10 May 1.45 8192/1 Sociology: Paper 1 50 

1.45 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 182 Mon 13 May 1.30 J199/12 Classical Civ: Women in Ancient Wrld 21 

     0.45/1.05 1TU0 1/3 H Turkish: Listening & Reading 20 

0.35/0.45 8658/LFH French: Listening F/H 83 Tue 14 May 1.30 C670U10-1 Film Studies: Comp 1 US Film 20 

0.45/1.00 8658/RFH French: Reading F/H 83      

1.15 1H10 11 History: Medicine in Britain 77 Wed 15 May 1.45 8182/1 Psychology: Paper 1 49 

     1.30 J277/01 Computer Science: Component 01 22 

     0.45/1.05 1AA 01/03 Arabic: Listening & Reading 2 

1.30 1MA1 1F/H Mathematics: Paper 1 Non Calculator 209 Thurs 16 May 2.00 J625/06 RS: Rlgn Phil Ethc Modern World 19 

1.15 8464/C/1FH Science: Chemistry Paper 1 F/H (Trilogy) 182 Fri 17 May 1.30 8035/1 Geography: Paper 1 109 

2.15 8702/2 English Literature: Paper 2 
   
182 Mon 20 May 1.25 1TU0 4H Turkish: Writing 20 

    Tue 21 May 1.45 8192/2 Sociology: Paper 2 50 

     1.30 J199/21 Classical Civ: The Homeric World 21 

     1.30 J277/02 Computer Science: Component 2 22 

     1.25 1UR0 4H Urdu: Writing 1 

1.15 8464/P/1FH Science: Physics Paper 1 F/H 182 Wed 22 May 1.30 1PE0 01 PE: Fitness and Body Systems 12 

1.45 8700/1 English Language: Paper 1 191 Thurs 23 May 1.45 8182/2 Psychology: Paper 2 49 

     1.30 C670U20-1 Film Studies: Comp 2 Global Film 20 

     1.25 1AA0 4H Arabic: Writing 2 

1.00/1.15 8658/W/FH French Writing F & H 83 Fri 24 May     
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1.30 1MA1 2FH Mathematics: Paper 2 Calculator 109 Mon 3 June 1.15 1PEO 02 PE: Health & Performance 12 

0.35/0.45 8698/L/FH Spanish: Listening F/H 82 Tue 4 June 1.45 1H10 P1,2D History: Spain, Elizabethan 77 

0.45/1.00 8698/R/FH Spanish: Reading F/H 82      

1.30 8035/2 Geography: Paper 2 109 Wed 5 June     

1.45 8700/2 English Language: Paper 2 191 Thurs 6 June     

    Fri 7 June 1.15 8464/B/2FH Science: Biology Paper 2 F/H Trilogy 182 

1.30 1MA1 3FH Mathematics: Paper 3 Calculator 209 Mon 10 June 1.00/1.15 8698/WFH Spanish: Writing F/H 85 

1.15 8464/C/2FH Science: Chemistry Paper 2 F/H 182 Tue 11 June 1.20 1H10 31 History: Weimar & Nazi Germany 77 

    Wed 12 June 0.45/1.5  1PN0 1/3H Persian: Listening & Reading  1 

     0.45/1.5  8688/LRH Polish: Listening & Reading  1 

    Thurs 13 June     

1.15 8035/3 Geography: Paper 3 109 Fri 14 June 1.15 8464/P/2FH Science: Physics Paper 2 F/H (Trilogy) 182 

    Mon 17 June 1.30 J536/05 Music: Listening/Appraising Wrtn 16 

2.00 C600U10-1 D & T in the 21st Century 24 Tue 18 June 1.25  1PN0 4H Persian: Writing  1 

     1.15  8688/WH Polish: Writing  1 

PROM THIS EVENING, PROM THIS EVENING, PROM THIS EVENING, PROM THIS EVENING, PROM THIS EVENING, PROM THIS EVENING, PROM THIS EVENING 

 
Results Day Thursday 22nd August 2024 – 8:00am: GCSE/L2  

 
If you are on holiday for results day, you can either a) do nothing and they will be sealed and posted home to the address we have on the system for you 

at 12:00 noon that day or b) give us the name of the FRIEND or person collecting them for you, in writing, and they must bring ID with them. 
 

Your GCSE examination certificates will be available for you to pick up from mid Nov/early Dec 2024.  Only you can sign for them.  
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